market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Krishna Mobile No.: 8800778455	PIC of the freelancer of the assignment on the additions displayed promin The assignment is being
Research Data by M Date of I	Dharmender Kopper Duregistered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 21-10-24 Valid From: 21-10-24 to 31-10-24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9188769 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	This Assignment Letter authorization to facilities specified above, and if as Though you are at (cor partieulars that may com That you should aramai
Aurebeografi et faintates	pixed to our company with reference to the above captioned subject.	(Card Holder's Signature

Assignmen	nt lettei	•
-----------	-----------	---

	Freelancer Name Dhay mendri Kum House Address 432A Adensh Nagar Colony Modinegas Load Hales	Freelancer Code: Job Title: Flippi Experience Assessment Survey - F2F Interviews Delhi Delhi 21-10-24
--	--	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

That by signing the payment Receipt/Bill you confirm that This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned Session" conducted for its freelance vendors suppliers at regular intervals, and by putting your signature shareon, who as allowed the session and univocally accepted the same, and have also agreed to abide by the said code of constant; innamngissA roll are said code of constant;

Data Collection Type	ail stand automatically cancelled forth with ruppment's, devices and orthogonal remains to the Company, which sent and shall forthwish cause the same up a completion of the second	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Qual	Consumer- Delhi	1	2280
s services rendered by you to the land the land the land thereign However the	your feelance service details and the required data entered online and restlife for any metalon or converse, and the required data entered online and	upan deposit at pot he held resp	Company on Company sha

The above stated assignment will start from 21-10-24 and end on .31-10-24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof. Cancellation due to "Interview Not Done" or not using correct application version or no

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

etitive mistakes and quality of data collection does not improve	and accepted interview.	bad interview plus one more valid Penalties may be much higher if s
Date: 21-10-24	Signed in the presen	nce of: given and unling a yel mit T.
Name of signee: Dharmenles Kenn	1) Witness Name:	Krishna
terstanding that the revised rate would be poplicable only for buttace quarify	The state of the s	88007784 5 5
you. Therefore, by accepting and signing be revised terms in the 4-se gameral ages from the Company nor the Company of the Com	C. C	Leiter (Revisual) Mary
Signature: Story	2) Witness Name:	which has been favour inces
y by discussion and negonations and in case of Vinet dispute the territorial	Contact number:	junisdiction for the districts will i
	Signature:	

From Name of the Freelanc Address:- 433 A	er a has	merdia (cer	yr Ro	of Ho	pur			
Mobile No. open			BI	LL				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 17, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase - III, New Delhi - 110020 PAN No.: AAECM5086D				DIII NO. 10 DOMESTICATION TO PROTECT STORY OF STREET				
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	TENTED AND SERVED	my Charge	CHARLEST SERVICE		ignment	sstated bel	ow:	en evods sitt
Sens den gennes er	ocupanism of	unt collected and the collected of the date of the collected of the collec	ons 9 Ori	ginal As	signment nd Date	Revise	d Assignment er and Date	Quantity An Amount
ob Title: Flippi Experi	ience Asses	sment Surve	y - F2F Inte	rviews	Pue (TDS	de tax at iou	Japangga tanika	Payble
eldwork Locations: D	olhi	my bank acc	s invoice in	חל לסר כמ	of payine	ton, receipt	net confirm the	details, I ruit
es for Assignment		ye assignme	oted on abi	and acce	tellyered	ie upanery s	nurinistra rate.	Di li Nedado
ta Collection Type 8	k Segment		Qu	antity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Cont	tact/Listing				A DAMES IN THE			
3- Main interview -	was the season of							
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Trans (Specify)		ription/Others						
Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges	S			1	2200		2200	
Executive Name:	Krishna				2280	(2280	
EIC Employee ID:		ture: MX	(1910		11°M	5		
Totals			1.10	12-11	-24	An last		
A) Fees for Assignemt	Y TO X LOS	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-	6 Table		
							Walter Land	
B) Supervision Charges	5			Amo	unt:-			
-,,,,,,,,,,			6 1	2		11 11 7 12		
Rupees in Words: T		ole politic			(+B) For	Net Payme	ent 2280	
Rupees in words: T	wo thousand	two hundred	d eighty onl	У				
			Su	mmar	У			
Assignment Job No.	Segment Cent	re Collection Type	uantity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
20241065	Consumer I	Delhi QUAL	1	0		1	1	
I solemnly declare the inform My PAN Account Numb Beneficiary Bank Acco Beneficiary Bank Acco E&OE	ount Name: 1	har menda	a kumen		Benefic	ciary Bank Nam	with all terms and cone: ±DRT: TRKL00	